
MISSISSIPPI AGRICULTURAL THEFT BUREAU 
INVESTIGATORS BY DISTRICT 

 
 

1.800.678.2660 

STATE DIRECTOR 

Barry Coward 

BarryC@mdac.ms.gov 

LT-801 

DISTRICT 1 

Mike McGowan – 601.942.7526 

Chief Investigator 

MikeM@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-811 

 

DISTRICT 2 

Mike Braswell – 622.299.0823 

MikeBr@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-812 

 

DISTRICT 3 

Stan Bagley – 601.278.4028 

StanB@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-813 

 

DISTRICT 4 

Keith Settlemires – 601.942.7545 

KeithS@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-814 

 

DISTRICT 5 

George Brown – 769.798.6423 

GeorgeB@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-815 

 
DISTRICT 6 

Sonny Vincent – 601.672.7314 

Sonny@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-816 

 
DISTRICT 7 

Chris Newman – 601.668-8840 

ChrisN@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-817 

 
DISTRICT 8 

Nick Rosetti – 601.942.7538 

Nick@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-818 

 
DISTRICT 9 

Brent Opdyke – 601.624.7853 

BrentO@mdac.ms.gov  

LT-819 
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